



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 325/2020, I.A. 9927/2020, I.A. 9928/2020 & I.A. 1254/2021**
KAMAL DHAWANPlaintiff

Through: Mr. S.S. Handa and Mr. Shiva Handa,
Advs.

versus

VINOD DHAWAN & ORS.Defendants

Through: Mr. P.S. Bindra, Sr. Adv. with Mr.
Bhuvneshwar Tyagi, Adv. for D-1
Mr. Sachin Saini, Adv. for D-2 and
D-3

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

% **ORDER**
21.11.2024

It is already 04.35 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 26.03.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

NOVEMBER 21, 2024
N.S. ASWAL